
ACTIVE LIST 
Companies and Agents Authorized to Sell 

ORP and/or Tax Deferred Annuity Contracts 
to Qualified Blinn College Employees 

 
 

 

 
AIG VALIC (Variable Annuity 
Life Insurance Co.) 
Corebridge Financial 

ORP, TDA Janice Buchanan 
Janice.buchanan@corebridgefinancial.com 
3000 Briarcrest Dr Ste 210 Bryan, TX 77802 
Cell: (979)229-8260 Office: (979)776-2656 
Fax: (979)776-3553 

Lee Bowman 
lee.bowman@corebridgefinancial.com 
3000 Briarcrest Dr., Ste 210 Bryan, Texas 77802 
Cell: (979) 446-4171 
Office: (979) 776-2656 

 
 

 

FTJ Fund Choice 
www.ftjfundchoice.com 

ORP, TDA Troy Hendricks 
troy@hendricksfsi.com 
PO Box 4628 Bryan, TX 77805 
Office: (979)589-2009 Fax: (979)589-3014 

 
Bill Thompson 
bthompson@dunlapgrouptx.com 

 

3363 University Drive East, Ste 211 Bryan, TX 77802 
Phone: (979)260-9629 
Fax: (979)260-1043 

 
John K. Kriel, CFP 
John@KrielFinancial.com 
750 William D. Fitch Pkwy., Suite 520 
College Station, TX 77845 
Office: (979)213-4031 
Cell: (979)255-3240 

 
 

 
 

VOYA Financial (ING 
Financial) 
151 Farmington Avenue 
Hartford , CT 06156 
203-273-0123 
9/92 

ORP, TDA Heath Johnson heath.johnson@voyafa.com  
4030 State Highway 6 South, Suite 200 
College Station, TX 77845 
Phone: (979) 693-0533 Fax: (979) 693-7410 

HOME OR REGIONAL OFFICE PRODUCTS LOCAL OR AREA REPRESENTATIVE 
AUTHORIZED 

mailto:Janice.buchanan@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:lee.bowman@corebridgefinancial.com
http://www.ftjfundchoice.com/
mailto:troy@hendricksfsi.com
mailto:bthompson@dunlapgrouptx.com
mailto:John@KrielFinancial.com
mailto:Johnsonheath.johnson@voya.com


Lincoln Financial Advisors 
1300 Post Oak Blvd., Ste 1000 
Houston , 77056 
800-236-9182 7/2004 

ORP, TDA Nathan Harrison nathan.harrison@lfg.com 
(281) 880-9955 

 
 

 

Pentegra Retirement 
Services 
www.pentegra.com 
Attn: 403(b) Services 
701 Westchester Avenue 
Suite 320E 
White Plains, NY 10604 

ORP, TDA Robert Simpton, CFP 
Redfish Capital Management 
3803 Old College Road 
Bryan, Texas 77801 
Office: (979)704-6123 
Fax: (979)704-6123 
robert.simpton@redfish-cap.com 

 
 

 

TIAA- CREF 
PO Box 1259 
Charlotte, NC 28201 

 
 

ORP-TDA http://www.tiaa-cref.org 

 

 
 

800-842-2888 
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